U.S. Stock Movers

Gainers | Decliners | Actives

Includes common stocks, ADRs and REITs listed on NYSE,
higher and volume of at least 50,000

BitMine Immersion Technologies Inc. (BMNR)
Artelo Biosciences Inc. (ARTL)
Greenlane Holdings Inc. (GNLN)
OneConstruction Group Ltd. (ONEG)
Concorde International Group Ltd. (CIGL)
Smart Digital Group Ltd. (SDM)
WeBuy Global Ltd. (WBUY)

Reitar Logtech Holdings Ltd. (RITR)
Newegg Commerce Inc. (NEGG)
Ruanyun Edai Technology Inc. (RYET)
New Fortress Energy LLC CI A (NFE)
So-Young International Inc. ADR (SY)
Synaptogenix Inc. (SNPX)
Cumberland Pharmaceuticals Inc. (CPIX)
Siyata Mobile Inc. (SYTA)

DeFi Development Corp. (DFDV)
Blaize Holdings Inc. (BZAl)

FatPipe Inc. (FATN)

AstroNova Inc. (ALOT)

LM Funding America Inc. (LMFA)
Seres Therapeutics Inc. (MCRB)
Burford Capital Ltd. (BUR)

Netcapital Inc. (NCPL)

Oblong Inc. (OBLG)

Exicure Inc. (XCUR)

Sonder Holdings Inc. (SOND)

Ginkgo Bioworks Holdings Inc. (DNA)
mF International Ltd. CI A (MFI)
QuantaSing Group Ltd. ADR (QSG)
Liminatus Pharma Inc. Cl A (LIMN)
Synergy CHC Corp. (SNYR)

Lifetime Brands Inc. (LCUT)

4:00 PM EDT 6/30/25

Nasdaq or NYSE American with a prior day close of $2 a share or

VOLUME LAST CHG % CHG
104.0M 33.90 29.64 694.84
26.9M 13.27 6.48 95.43
30.1M 5.30 2.22 72.08
1.3M 7.80 2.85 57.58
315.8K 14.71 5.09 52.91
1.1M 11.40 3.38 42.14
44 .3M 7.73 2.10 37.30
1.5M 4.47 1.16 35.05
1.2M 16.24 4.16 34.44
864.4K 8.20 2.05 33.33
39.2M 3.32 0.82 32.80
5.1M 3.10 0.73 30.80
986.0K 7.85 1.80 29.86
292.9K 3.35 0.75 28.85
10.3M 2.96 0.65 28.14
2.3M 21.44 4.62 27.47
1.7M 2.98 0.63 26.81
147.2K 9.84 2.04 26.15
114.5K 11.59 2.29 24.62
387.3K 2.86 0.55 23.81
370.8K 11.11 2.01 22.09
14.7M 14.26 2.57 21.98
1.1M 6.86 1.18 20.77
105.5K 3.73 0.63 20.32
4.2M 7.04 1.15 19.52
450.9K 2,70 0.43 18.94
2.8M 11.25 1.79 18.92
394.0K 6.06 0.94 18.36
2.6M 9.45 1.45 18.13
503.8K 11.15 1.67 17.62
234 8K 2.85 0.42 17.28
332.0K 5.10 0.75 17.24



DDC Enterprise Ltd. (DDC)

Spectral Al Inc. (MDAI)

Lion Group Holding Ltd. ADR (LGHL)
BigBear.ai Holdings Inc. (BBAI)

Eos Energy Enterprises Inc. (EOSE)
Interactive Strength Inc. (TRNR)
Cadrenal Therapeutics Inc. (CVKD)
Critical Metals Corp. (CRML)

CSP Inc. (CSPI)

Upexi Inc. (UPXI)

RF Industries Ltd. (RFIL)

Magnite Inc. (MGNI)

KULR Technology Group Inc. (KULR)
NIP Group Inc. ADR (NIPG)

Bolt Projects Holdings Inc. (BSLK)
Urgent.ly Inc. (ULY)

Newsmax Inc. Cl B (NMAX)
VivoPower International PLC (VVPR)
Ainos Inc. (AIMD)

GCL Global Holdings Ltd. (GCL)

Surf Air Mobility Inc. (SRFM)
Robinhood Markets Inc. (HOOD)
Next Technology Holding Inc. (NXTT)
Aeluma Inc. (ALMU)

Art's Way Manufacturing Co. (ARTW)
Rezolve Al PLC (RZLV)

Ramaco Resources Inc. CI B (METCB)
Cipher Mining Inc. (CIFR)

Bright Minds Biosciences Inc. (DRUG)
Laser Photonics Corp. (LASE)
American Well Corp. (AMWL)

Joby Aviation Inc. (JOBY)

GMS Inc. (GMS)

Neonode Inc. (NEON)

Ispire Technology Inc. (ISPR)

Hinge Health Inc. ClI A (HNGE)
Hewlett Packard Enterprise Co. (HPE)

VOLUME
128.5K
1.8M
2.0M
353.0M
18.0M
230.0K
179.3K
8.4M
79.0K
5.9M
442.8K
6.8M
6.0M
1.4M
63.1K
97.3K
2.6M
1.1M
236.4K
201.5K
11.7M
97.9M
583.1K
352.2K
180.1K
15.9M
208.3K
69.4M
51.2K
535.5K
79.2K
68.8M
8.2M
793.5K
155.9K
2.7M
57.9M

LAST
10.90
2.48
3.48
6.79
5.12
5.84
12.05
3.58
12.94
2.98
6.47
24.12
7.13
2.45
2.82
6.40
15.13
4.07
2.83
3.31
3.69
93.63
2.30
16.37
2.29
3.08
8.18
4.78
26.11
2.69
8.89
10.55
108.75
25.50
2.56
51.75
20.45

CHG
1.59
0.36
0.50
0.95
0.71
0.79
1.61
0.46
1.66
0.38
0.82
3.02
0.88
0.30
0.34
0.77
1.82
0.48
0.33
0.38
0.42

10.60
0.26
1.84
0.25
0.34
0.89
0.52
2.84
0.29
0.95
1.1

11.42
2.67
0.26
5.24
2.04

% CHG
17.07
16.98
16.78
16.27
16.10
15.64
15.42
14.74
14.72
14.62
14.51
14.31
14.08
13.95
13.71
13.68
13.67
13.37
13.20
12.97
12.84
12.77
12.75
12.66
12.25
12.23
12.21
12.21
12.20
12.08
11.96
11.76
11.73
11.70
11.30
11.27
11.08



Xenetic Biosciences Inc. (XBIO)
Motorcar Parts of America Inc. (MPAA)
Quantum Computing Inc. (QUBT)
Ultralife Corp. (ULBI)

BioNexus Gene Lab Corp. (BGLC)
Abacus Global Management Inc. (ABL)
TechTarget Inc. (TTGT)

Altimmune Inc. (ALT)

Sound Group Inc. ADR (SOGP)
Webull Corp. CI A (BULL)

Quantum Corp. (QMCO)

Digi Power X Inc. (DGXX)

Arrive Al Inc. (ARAI)

SunRun Inc. (RUN)

Jumia Technologies AG ADR (JMIA)
Krispy Kreme Inc. (DNUT)

VirTra Inc. (VTSI)

Shuttle Pharmaceuticals Holdings Inc. (SHPH)
Nukkleus Inc. (NUKK)

SANUWAVE Health Inc. (SNWV)
Galaxy Digital Inc. (GLXY)

Sionna Therapeutics Inc. (SION)
Sweetgreen Inc. (SG)

fuboTV Inc. (FUBO)

Fluence Energy Inc. (FLNC)

YY Group Holding Ltd. CI A (YYGH)
SoundHound Al Inc. (SOUN)

Bakkt Holdings Inc. (BKKT)

Bit Digital Inc. (BTBT)

First Solar Inc. (FSLR)

Coincheck Group N.V. (CNCK)

Sources: FactSet, Dow Jones Market Data

VOLUME
55.9K
390.6K
31.4M
273.6K
129.0K
1.4M
508.1K
18.6M
142.2K
14.3M
2.3M
2.2M
493.8K
42.2M
6.6M
6.2M
323.0K
326.0K
314.8K
131.4K
10.0M
238.7K
8.2M
17.9M
7.3M
335.5K
63.7M
535.2K
47.6M
7.9M
134.3K

LAST
3.92
11.20
19.17
8.98
3.07
5.14
7.77
3.87
4.75
11.96
9.97
2.81
11.68
8.18
4.02
2.91
7.07
3.76
10.93
32.86
21.90
17.35
14.88
3.86
6.71
2,71
10.73
13.95
219
165.54
5.47

CHG
0.39
1.10
1.88
0.88
0.30
0.50
0.75
0.37
0.45
1.13
0.93
0.26
1.08
0.75
0.36
0.26
0.63
0.34
0.97
2.91
1.93
1.51
1.29
0.33
0.57
0.23
0.90
1.17
0.18

13.40
0.44

% CHG
11.05
10.89
10.87
10.86
10.83
10.78
10.68
10.57
10.47
10.43
10.29
10.20
10.19
10.09
9.84
9.81
9.78
9.77
9.74
9.72
9.66
9.53
9.49
9.35
9.28
9.27
9.16
9.15
8.96
8.81
8.75



